
GP du SAMEDI 29 JANVIER (29/01/2022)
SCORES

Class. Nom / Prénom Série BECASSE ETANG PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

1 BARDOU Charles Club France 24 25 23 23 23.75 95

2 MORIN Maxime Club France 23 24 22 25 23.5 94

3 IGUINEZ Clément Série 1 24 23 23 23 23.25 93

4 VERHILLE Louis Cadet / junior 24 23 23 23 23.25 93

5 DELAPLACE Alexandre Club France 23 22 22 25 23 92

6 LUCAS FREDERIC Série 1 22 21 23 25 22.75 91

7 LOYEN Jean-Francois S.VET / MASTER 21 19 24 25 22.25 89

8 MARTEAU Pascal Vétéran 20 23 22 24 22.25 89

9 BOURGOGNE Jordy Série 1 23 20 22 24 22.25 89

10 VERNET Valentin Club France 23 22 22 22 22.25 89

11 CONDETTE Samuel Série 1 21 20 22 25 22 88

12 HOMINAL Tanguy Club France 23 21 20 24 22 88

13 CACHAT Guillaume Club France 22 20 23 23 22 88

14 GOBIN Frederic Série 1 22 22 22 22 22 88

15 PER MAGNUS PEDERSEN Etranger 23 24 22 19 22 88

16 MOVSESSIAN Yannick Série 1 22 20 21 24 21.75 87

17 CARON Arthur Cadet / junior 19 22 23 23 21.75 87

18 GIRARD Alain Série 1 20 22 22 23 21.75 87

19 PILLOTON Matthieu Série 1 21 22 21 23 21.75 87

20 BROUSSIER Pauline Série 4 /Dame 21 23 20 23 21.75 87

21 FAVA Laurent Série 1 23 21 22 21 21.75 87

22 AMESLEK Ibrahim Club France 21 21 22 22 21.5 86

23 CLEMENT Olivier Série 1 23 20 21 22 21.5 86

24 BRILLAULT Thierry Vétéran 23 21 20 22 21.5 86

25 ALBRUN Clément Série 1 23 23 18 22 21.5 86

26 HOMINAL Jean-Michel Vétéran 24 22 20 20 21.5 86

27 LENORMAND Raphael Vétéran 22 23 20 20 21.25 85



Class. Nom / Prénom Série BECASSE ETANG PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

28 MASSONNEAU Sylvain Série 2 18 20 22 24 21 84

29 TYRENG Svein Martin Etranger 23 17 22 22 21 84

30 ARSIVAUD Gregory Série 1 21 19 24 20 21 84

31 FRERE MICKAEL Série 1 20 19 19 25 20.75 83

32 PUISSANT Antoine Série 3 22 18 19 24 20.75 83

33 LEPREVOST Piel Série 1 21 19 20 23 20.75 83

34 BAUMEL Serge Vétéran 22 18 21 21 20.5 82

35 GEPERIDZE Otari Etranger 19 21 22 20 20.5 82

36 THUILLIER Vincent Série 1 20 20 22 20 20.5 82

37 CARROLA Ludovic Série 2 21 20 22 19 20.5 82

38 MAZUR Christophe Série 1 21 22 22 17 20.5 82

39 FECHE Boris Club France 19 20 21 21 20.25 81

40 DEHEC Alexandre Série 1 21 19 20 21 20.25 81

41 CARON Arnaud Série 2 20 20 21 20 20.25 81

42 TOULOT Jessica Série 4 /Dame 17 22 23 19 20.25 81

43 COTREL ARNAUD Série 3 21 22 19 19 20.25 81

44 RENUCCI Jean-Christophe Vétéran 20 18 20 22 20 80

45 CAMUS Vincent Série 2 20 19 20 21 20 80

46 PETITTA Antoine S.VET / MASTER 22 17 20 21 20 80

47 MANJOT Michel S.VET / MASTER 19 20 22 19 20 80

48 GHEZAL Ismael Série 3 21 20 20 19 20 80

49 LABALME Bruno Série 1 21 22 19 18 20 80

50 SCHACK Etienne Cadet / junior 18 20 20 21 19.75 79

51 BARILLEAU Philippe Série 1 21 17 20 21 19.75 79

52 BOUZY Frederic Série 1 23 19 17 20 19.75 79

53 GOUILLART Matthieu Série 3 21 21 18 19 19.75 79

54 MORAIS GOMES Manuel Rodrigo Série 2 21 20 20 18 19.75 79

55 JOYAU laurent Série 2 21 17 18 22 19.5 78

56 LEONI Bruno Série 3 19 21 17 21 19.5 78

57 CASOLARI Sébastien Série 3 18 19 21 20 19.5 78



Class. Nom / Prénom Série BECASSE ETANG PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

58 KVARATSKHELIA TARAS Etranger 20 21 17 20 19.5 78

59 RESPELIERS THOMAS Série 3 20 18 17 22 19.25 77

60 DUPONT Matthieu Série 3 21 19 18 19 19.25 77

61 LECOINTE Joris Cadet / junior 21 19 18 19 19.25 77

62 MASSET Thierry Série 3 20 15 19 22 19 76

63 DUBOZ Jerome Série 2 17 17 21 21 19 76

64 GODEFROY Stéphane Série 2 17 19 19 21 19 76

65 TOULOT Sylvain Vétéran 19 18 18 21 19 76

66 POUTREL Sebastien Série 1 22 16 17 21 19 76

67 RESPELIERS CAMILLE Série 3 21 19 15 21 19 76

68 GOUSSIN Guy S.VET / MASTER 21 18 18 19 19 76

69 ANTONIN Philippe Vétéran 19 22 18 17 19 76

70 LECA Bernard Vétéran 21 21 18 16 19 76

71 MORTON GWENAEL Série 3 20 16 16 23 18.75 75

72 ACHAIBOU Hakim Vétéran 19 15 20 21 18.75 75

73 MONOT Fabrice Série 2 17 18 19 21 18.75 75

74 GODDET Marion Série 4 /Dame 20 15 19 21 18.75 75

75 TESTAS Rodolfe Série 3 21 18 15 21 18.75 75

76 SPARTA Frederic Série 3 20 16 19 20 18.75 75

77 DEMONS Thierry Vétéran 20 18 17 20 18.75 75

78 SEIGNEUR Aurelien Série 2 23 17 20 15 18.75 75

79 PEROTTINO laurent Série 2 19 17 16 22 18.5 74

80 L'HERBIER Louis Arnaud S.VET / MASTER 16 20 18 20 18.5 74

81 DOUARD Johann Cadet / junior 20 20 14 20 18.5 74

82 BEKAURI Kakha Etranger 18 17 17 21 18.25 73

83 PALISSE frederic Série 2 17 19 16 21 18.25 73

84 PARCINEAU Flavien Série 3 19 17 17 20 18.25 73

85 SARDOU Jean Luc Vétéran 20 19 14 20 18.25 73

86 AUGAN Anthony Série 3 20 17 17 19 18.25 73

87 REJEB MEDHI Cadet / junior 18 20 14 20 18 72



Class. Nom / Prénom Série BECASSE ETANG PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

88 OZIARD Gerard S.VET / MASTER 22 18 15 17 18 72

89 CHEVALIER Cédric Série 3 16 19 18 18 17.75 71

90 DUCLOS Philippe Vétéran 12 18 18 22 17.5 70

91 SPITZ Jean Michel Vétéran 17 19 13 20 17.25 69

92 VERHILLE Arnaud Série 1 19 16 16 18 17.25 69

93 AARUM Stein Anders Etranger 16 17 19 16 17 68

94 DAMIENS Philippe Série 3 22 16 15 15 17 68

95 MERCIER Emeric Série 1 17 18 13 19 16.75 67

96 MARIN William Série 2 21 14 15 17 16.75 67

97 MOLLA Henri S.VET / MASTER 17 18 18 14 16.75 67

98 RUFFINELLA Yanis Cadet / junior 18 16 16 16 16.5 66

99 MEHRING Eric Vétéran 16 12 18 19 16.25 65

100 FERRIERE PASCAL Série 3 15 17 14 19 16.25 65

101 CASADEI Deborah Série 4 /Dame 14 17 15 18 16 64

102 VERLHIAC NATHAN Série 3 18 13 16 17 16 64

103 MAUD Philippe Vétéran 16 14 15 18 15.75 63

104 GIRAUD LOIC Série 4 /Dame 18 14 14 17 15.75 63

105 HATEM Cyril Série 3 14 16 17 15 15.5 62

106 ANATOLE CORANTIN Série 3 16 19 14 13 15.5 62

107 GOMES Raphaël Cadet / junior 12 14 16 18 15 60

108 HATEM Clarisse Cadet / junior 17 16 13 14 15 60

109 ALBRUN Stéphane Série 3 18 15 14 13 15 60

110 TAUDOU BERNARD S.VET / MASTER 12 15 17 15 14.75 59

111 GRICOURT CHARLOTTE Cadet / junior 16 13 13 16 14.5 58

112 MAISONS christophe Série 3 13 17 13 15 14.5 58

113 ARSIVAUD GABRIEL Cadet / junior 10 13 16 16 13.75 55

114 ARSIVAUD Lilou Cadet / junior 12 08 6 9 8.75 35

115 AMODEO FRANCK Série 3 9 9 4 9 7.75 31



GP du SAMEDI 29 JANVIER (29/01/2022)
Série 1

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSE ETANG PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

1 IGUINEZ Clément 24 23 23 23 23.25 93

2 LUCAS FREDERIC 22 21 23 25 22.75 91

3 BOURGOGNE Jordy 23 20 22 24 22.25 89

4 CONDETTE Samuel 21 20 22 25 22 88

5 GOBIN Frederic 22 22 22 22 22 88

6 MOVSESSIAN Yannick 22 20 21 24 21.75 87

7 GIRARD Alain 20 22 22 23 21.75 87

8 PILLOTON Matthieu 21 22 21 23 21.75 87

9 FAVA Laurent 23 21 22 21 21.75 87

10 CLEMENT Olivier 23 20 21 22 21.5 86

11 ALBRUN Clément 23 23 18 22 21.5 86

12 ARSIVAUD Gregory 21 19 24 20 21 84

13 FRERE MICKAEL 20 19 19 25 20.75 83

14 LEPREVOST Piel 21 19 20 23 20.75 83

15 THUILLIER Vincent 20 20 22 20 20.5 82

16 MAZUR Christophe 21 22 22 17 20.5 82

17 DEHEC Alexandre 21 19 20 21 20.25 81

18 LABALME Bruno 21 22 19 18 20 80

19 BARILLEAU Philippe 21 17 20 21 19.75 79

20 BOUZY Frederic 23 19 17 20 19.75 79

21 POUTREL Sebastien 22 16 17 21 19 76

22 VERHILLE Arnaud 19 16 16 18 17.25 69

23 MERCIER Emeric 17 18 13 19 16.75 67



GP du SAMEDI 29 JANVIER (29/01/2022)
Série 2

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSE ETANG PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

1 MASSONNEAU Sylvain 18 20 22 24 21 84

2 CARROLA Ludovic 21 20 22 19 20.5 82

3 CARON Arnaud 20 20 21 20 20.25 81

4 CAMUS Vincent 20 19 20 21 20 80

5 MORAIS GOMES Manuel Rodrigo 21 20 20 18 19.75 79

6 JOYAU laurent 21 17 18 22 19.5 78

7 DUBOZ Jerome 17 17 21 21 19 76

8 GODEFROY Stéphane 17 19 19 21 19 76

9 MONOT Fabrice 17 18 19 21 18.75 75

10 SEIGNEUR Aurelien 23 17 20 15 18.75 75

11 PEROTTINO laurent 19 17 16 22 18.5 74

12 PALISSE frederic 17 19 16 21 18.25 73

13 MARIN William 21 14 15 17 16.75 67



GP du SAMEDI 29 JANVIER (29/01/2022)
Série 3

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSE ETANG PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

1 PUISSANT Antoine 22 18 19 24 20.75 83

2 COTREL ARNAUD 21 22 19 19 20.25 81

3 GHEZAL Ismael 21 20 20 19 20 80

4 GOUILLART Matthieu 21 21 18 19 19.75 79

5 LEONI Bruno 19 21 17 21 19.5 78

6 CASOLARI Sébastien 18 19 21 20 19.5 78

7 RESPELIERS THOMAS 20 18 17 22 19.25 77

8 DUPONT Matthieu 21 19 18 19 19.25 77

9 MASSET Thierry 20 15 19 22 19 76

10 RESPELIERS CAMILLE 21 19 15 21 19 76

11 MORTON GWENAEL 20 16 16 23 18.75 75

12 TESTAS Rodolfe 21 18 15 21 18.75 75

13 SPARTA Frederic 20 16 19 20 18.75 75

14 PARCINEAU Flavien 19 17 17 20 18.25 73

15 AUGAN Anthony 20 17 17 19 18.25 73

16 CHEVALIER Cédric 16 19 18 18 17.75 71

17 DAMIENS Philippe 22 16 15 15 17 68

18 FERRIERE PASCAL 15 17 14 19 16.25 65

19 VERLHIAC NATHAN 18 13 16 17 16 64

20 HATEM Cyril 14 16 17 15 15.5 62

21 ANATOLE CORANTIN 16 19 14 13 15.5 62

22 ALBRUN Stéphane 18 15 14 13 15 60

23 MAISONS christophe 13 17 13 15 14.5 58

24 AMODEO FRANCK 9 9 4 9 7.75 31



GP du SAMEDI 29 JANVIER (29/01/2022)
Vétéran

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSE ETANG PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

1 MARTEAU Pascal 20 23 22 24 22.25 89

2 BRILLAULT Thierry 23 21 20 22 21.5 86

3 HOMINAL Jean-Michel 24 22 20 20 21.5 86

4 LENORMAND Raphael 22 23 20 20 21.25 85

5 BAUMEL Serge 22 18 21 21 20.5 82

6 RENUCCI Jean-Christophe 20 18 20 22 20 80

7 TOULOT Sylvain 19 18 18 21 19 76

8 ANTONIN Philippe 19 22 18 17 19 76

9 LECA Bernard 21 21 18 16 19 76

10 ACHAIBOU Hakim 19 15 20 21 18.75 75

11 DEMONS Thierry 20 18 17 20 18.75 75

12 SARDOU Jean Luc 20 19 14 20 18.25 73

13 DUCLOS Philippe 12 18 18 22 17.5 70

14 SPITZ Jean Michel 17 19 13 20 17.25 69

15 MEHRING Eric 16 12 18 19 16.25 65

16 MAUD Philippe 16 14 15 18 15.75 63



GP du SAMEDI 29 JANVIER (29/01/2022)
Club France

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSE ETANG PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

1 BARDOU Charles 24 25 23 23 23.75 95

2 MORIN Maxime 23 24 22 25 23.5 94

3 DELAPLACE Alexandre 23 22 22 25 23 92

4 VERNET Valentin 23 22 22 22 22.25 89

5 HOMINAL Tanguy 23 21 20 24 22 88

6 CACHAT Guillaume 22 20 23 23 22 88

7 AMESLEK Ibrahim 21 21 22 22 21.5 86

8 FECHE Boris 19 20 21 21 20.25 81



GP du SAMEDI 29 JANVIER (29/01/2022)
S.VET / MASTER

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSE ETANG PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

1 LOYEN Jean-Francois 21 19 24 25 22.25 89

2 PETITTA Antoine 22 17 20 21 20 80

3 MANJOT Michel 19 20 22 19 20 80

4 GOUSSIN Guy 21 18 18 19 19 76

5 L'HERBIER Louis Arnaud 16 20 18 20 18.5 74

6 OZIARD Gerard 22 18 15 17 18 72

7 MOLLA Henri 17 18 18 14 16.75 67

8 TAUDOU BERNARD 12 15 17 15 14.75 59



GP du SAMEDI 29 JANVIER (29/01/2022)
Série 4 /Dame

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSE ETANG PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

1 BROUSSIER Pauline 21 23 20 23 21.75 87

2 TOULOT Jessica 17 22 23 19 20.25 81

3 GODDET Marion 20 15 19 21 18.75 75

4 CASADEI Deborah 14 17 15 18 16 64

5 GIRAUD LOIC 18 14 14 17 15.75 63



GP du SAMEDI 29 JANVIER (29/01/2022)
Cadet / junior

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSE ETANG PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

1 VERHILLE Louis 24 23 23 23 23.25 93

2 CARON Arthur 19 22 23 23 21.75 87

3 SCHACK Etienne 18 20 20 21 19.75 79

4 LECOINTE Joris 21 19 18 19 19.25 77

5 DOUARD Johann 20 20 14 20 18.5 74

6 REJEB MEDHI 18 20 14 20 18 72

7 RUFFINELLA Yanis 18 16 16 16 16.5 66

8 GOMES Raphaël 12 14 16 18 15 60

9 HATEM Clarisse 17 16 13 14 15 60

10 GRICOURT CHARLOTTE 16 13 13 16 14.5 58

11 ARSIVAUD GABRIEL 10 13 16 16 13.75 55

12 ARSIVAUD Lilou 12 08 6 9 8.75 35



GP du SAMEDI 29 JANVIER (29/01/2022)
Etranger

Class. Nom / Prénom BECASSE ETANG PLATE FORME DIGUE Moyenne Score

1 PER MAGNUS PEDERSEN 23 24 22 19 22 88

2 TYRENG Svein Martin 23 17 22 22 21 84

3 GEPERIDZE Otari 19 21 22 20 20.5 82

4 KVARATSKHELIA TARAS 20 21 17 20 19.5 78

5 BEKAURI Kakha 18 17 17 21 18.25 73

6 AARUM Stein Anders 16 17 19 16 17 68


